NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Bus Route
INisekoNorthern|ResortgAnNupUTi

HirafulGondolal
O

INisekoWillagesskilGenters \ThelGreeniL'eafiNiS€ko\Village]
() ()

)
HigashiyamalRension\Village Tenisekeo Vilkbes

HirafUfintersection]
Intersection

()
[KabayamalNorth!

2024-25 NISEKO UNITED Shuttle Bus XAl mountain pass avilable Amended on November 30th, 2024

A=ANNuUpuri D ~ @ |30 Nov. 2024 - 6 Apr. 2025
B ~ B |74 Dec. 2024 - 23 Mar. 2025

P 2| @ 6| ®| @ ©@ 0 0| @ B ® ®
HANAZONO 7:40 | 8:20 | 9:00 | 9:40 |10:40| 11:40|12:40| 13:40| 14:40| 15:40|16:20|17:00|18:00| 19:00 | 19:40
Yamada Intersection 7:50 | 8:30 | 9:10 | 9:50 | 10:50| 11:50 | 12:50( 13:50| 14:50 | 15:50|16:30| 17:10 [ 18:10 | 19:10 | 19:50
Midtown Niseko 7:571 [ 8:31 [ 9:11 [ 9:571 [10:57 | 11:57 [ 12:57 [ 13:51 | 14:57 [ 15:57 [ 16:31| 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 19:51
Izumikyo 7:52 | 8:32 | 9:12 | 9:52 |10:52| 11:52 | 12:52[13:52[14:52[15:52(16:32 | 17:12 [ 18:12 | 19:12 | 19:52
Hirafu Intersection 7:56 | 8:36 | 9:16 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 [ 16:36 [ 17:16 [ 18:16 [ 19:16 [ 19:56
Hirafu welcome center 8:00 | 8:40 | 9:20 (10:00( 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00| 15:00| 16:00| 16:40| 17:20| 18:20| 19:20| 20:00
Hirafu Gondora 8:04 | 8:44 | 9:24 | 10:04| 11:04|12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:44 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 | 20:04
Hirafu Intersection 8:09 | 8:49 | 9:29 [10:09| 11:09|12:09|13:09| 14:09| 15:09| 16:09| 16:49|17:29|18:29| 19:29| 20:09
Kabayama Kita 8:12 | 8:52 | 9:32 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 [ 13:12 [ 14:12 [ 15:12 [ 16:12 [ 16:52 [ 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 20:12
Milk Kobo 8:20 | 9:00 | 9:40 | 10:20| 11:20 [ 12:20|13:20| 14:20| 15:20| 16:20( 17:00| 17:40| 18:40| 19:40 | 20:20
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:21 | 9:01 | 9:41 | 10:271| 11:21 | 12:271 | 13:271 [ 14:271 [ 15:271 [ 16:271 [ 17:01 [ 17:417 | 18:41 | 19:41 | 20:21
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:22 | 9:02 | 9:42 |10:22|11:22 [ 12:22]13:22|14:22|15:22 | 16:22[17:02|17:42|18:42| 19:42 | 20:22
The Green Leaf Niseko Village| 8:25 | 9:05 | 9:45 | 10:25| 11:25[12:25|13:25|14:25| 15:25|16:25[17:05|17:45| 18:45| 19:45 | 20:25
Hilton Niseko Village 8:30 | 9:10 | 9:50 [10:30( 11:30|12:30|13:30|14:30|15:30(16:30( 17:10| 17:50| 18:50| 19:50 | 20:30
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 | 9:14 | 9:54 |10:34 | 11:34 [ 12:34(13:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:14 [ 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:34
Milk Kobo 8:35 | 9:15 | 9:55 [10:35| 11:35|12:35|13:35(14:35|15:35|16:35|17:15[17:55|18:55| 19:55 | 20:35
Fujiyama 8:39 | 9:19 | 9:59 | 10:39|11:39(12:39]13:39|14:39|15:39(16:39( 17:19|17:59| 18:59| 19:59 | 20:39
Annupuri entrance 8:42 | 9:22 |10:02|10:42|11:42 [ 12:42|13:42|14:42|15:42|16:42(17:22|18:02| 19:02| 20:02| 20:42
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:47 | 9:27 [10:07(10:47 | 11:47 [ 12:47 [ 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:27| 18:07| 19:07 | 20:07| 20:47
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri| 8:50 | 9:30 | 10:10 | 10:50| 11:50 | 12:50| 13:50| 14:50| 15:50| 16:50| 17:30| 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:10 [ 20:50
Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 8:53 | 9:33 [10:13 [ 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53| 15:53 | 16:53 | 17:33| 18:13 | 19:13 | 20:13 | 20:53




2024-25 NISEKO UN]TED Shutt[e Bus *All mountain pass avilable Amended on November 30th, 2024

B=HANAZONO D ~ @ |30 Nov. 2024 - 6 Apr. 2025
@ ~ ® |74 Dec. 2024 - 23 Mar. 2025
P Q@I @ 6| ©®|D Q@ 0 0 @ B ® 6
Ikoino Yuyado Iroha 8:00 | 9:00 [10:00| 11:00 | 12:00| 13:00| 14:00( 15:00| 15:40| 16:10 | 16:40| 17:20| 18:00 | 19:00 ( 20:00
Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri| 8:01 | 9:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01| 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:21 | 18:01 | 19:01 | 20:01
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:04 | 9:04 |10:04( 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 [ 15:04 | 15:44 | 16:14 [ 16:44 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04
Annupuri entrance 8:07 | 9:07 [10:07(11:07|12:07|13:07[14:07|15:07|15:47|16:17 [ 16:47|17:27 | 18:07 [ 19:07 | 20:07
Fujivama 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:10| 11:10 [ 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:50| 16:20 [ 16:50 | 17:30| 18:10 | 19:10 | 20:10
Milk Kobo 8:14 | 9:14 | 10:14 | 11:14 [ 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:54 | 16:24 [ 16:54 | 17:34 | 18:14 | 19:14 | 20:14
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 | 9:15 | 10:15| 11:15 [ 12:15| 13:15 | 14:15 [ 15:15 | 15:55 | 16:25[16:55 | 17:35| 18:15 | 19:15 | 20:15
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:16 | 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 [ 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 15:56 | 16:26 [ 16:56 | 17:36 | 18:16 | 19:16 | 20:16
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 | 9:20 [10:20( 11:20|12:20|13:20( 14:20| 15:20| 16:00| 16:30 | 17:00| 17:40| 18:20( 19:20| 20:20
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 | 9:25 [10:25| 11:25|12:25|13:25|14:25(15:25|16:05| 16:35|17:05|17:45| 18:25( 19:25 [ 20:25
Higashivama Pension Village 8:29 | 9:29 [10:29111:29112:29113:29114:29]115:29116:09116:39!17:09]17:49118:29119:29] 20:29
Milk Kobo 8:30 | 9:30 | 10:30| 11:30|12:30(13:30( 14:30( 15:30| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10 | 17:50( 18:30 [ 19:30 | 20:30
Kabayama Kita 8:37 | 9:37 [10:37(11:37|12:37|13:37(14:37|15:37|16:17|16:47 | 17:17 | 17:57 | 18:37(19:37| 20:37
Hirafu Intersection 8:42 | 9:42 [10:42(11:42|12:42|13:42(14:42|15:42|16:22[16:52|17:22|18:02| 18:42(19:42| 20:42
Hirafu Gondora 8:44 | 9:44 |10:44|11:44 (12:44|13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:24 [ 16:54 | 17:24 [ 18:04 | 18:44 | 19:44 | 20:44
Hirafu welcome center 8:50 | 9:50 |10:50( 11:50| 12:50|13:50| 14:50( 15:50|16:30|17:00(17:30| 18:10 | 18:50( 19:50 | 20:50
Hirafu Intersection 8:54 | 9:54 [10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 [ 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34| 18:14 | 18:54 [ 19:54 | 20:54
Izumikyo 8:56 | 9:56 [10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56|13:56 [ 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:36 [ 17:06 [ 17:36| 18:16 | 18:56 [ 19:56 | 20:56
Midtown Niseko 8:57 | 9:57 [10:5711:57 | 12:57|13:57 [ 14:57 | 15:57|16:37|17:07 [ 17:37| 18:17 | 18:57 [ 19:57 | 20:57
Yamada Intersection 8:58 | 9:58 [10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 (14:58 | 15:58 | 16:38 [ 17:08 17:38| 18:18 | 18:58 [ 19:58 | 20:58
HANAZONO 9:13 | 10:13 [ 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 [ 16:53 [ 17:23 | 17:53 | 18:33 | 19:13 | 20:13 | 21:13

Point of caution:
Persons with the currently valid lift passes as follows may ride the bus : All Mountain Day Passes, 10/50 Hour Passes, and Season Passes.
1 Point  Persons with valid All Mountain Point Passes can ride the bus using 1 point.
*If you scan your XX¥-day pass when you get off the bus, you have started to use your 1-day Lift pass. If you do not wish to scan your pass, please pay the bus fare without scanning.
*If you scan your 10/50hour pass when you get off the bus, you have started to use your T-hour lift pass. If you do not wish to scan your pass, please pay the bus fare without scanning.
Cash  All other persons can ride the bus by paying the public bus fare [see the rates listed inside the bus].
MNISEKD UNITED Shuttle Bus Inguiries : Niseko Bus +81 (00 134-44-2001



